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Particle backscatter, 355nm, complete range, res.:
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Volume linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.: 10min.
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Particle linear depol. ratio, 532nm, complete range, res.:

UTC time, 180601
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Woter vapor mixing ratio, FAR—range, res.:

IIFII

0.5 B |
il" |||IJ |‘II |

0.0 |i| ||||||||| ﬁ illl

1 h

0

\n“
14 i \'!‘1’*’
1 *1 |l e u
12 k *
i
e 104
x d
o 8¢
o s
3 .
= 6}
= .
2F
0
Water
&
X
)
©
2
S
T
m
|
1.5 | |
(| [
E rJII I|| }
o
8 || |
% I 1. h

1l

|II I 1] I|I}J

I|| |I li

h‘l |I| II I

II| hl

il

HII

$ik 'Jl"f'!t !

i

Ih ' ll 1'" IIMH FI | l il

||||'|"|
. n" ;" iyt

I JFI

iy

IIIIIIIIIII|HIII|II | J I

5

10
UTC time, 180601

20

10min.,

flllh|

' '.I2‘|
hlﬁl \4

AL
i

60m

60m

L
u 'i" g |

I H

m

i

i
||

| JIIII

IIIII&|I | I

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

'5” Il:'lL;i'fllF I | '1'

oltl'tude, km

0.5

Woter vapor mlxmg rotlo NEAR range, res

Water vapor mlxmg rotlo NEAR-range, res.:

.1_.'|| 11"‘ ,
'l +.|.' r‘.

ll I
|\|f1.J ATH] n

Water vapor mixing rotio NEAR-range, res.:

| w IIFH lﬂ I‘III " I Illhl III l l
| 1l | | Ihl
0.0 TR ﬁm”nulnluhl |

0

r' iy
H \ i ”IIIIE‘I

PO i "'l 1:. .Idlll

'hu
"|', (LF Lt
'J‘I.II lllw I|'|I ”n f | ri | ||| Iy

AN il

I I | hl | l\AI III dl\l “v
u..h.u.:..” l iy

UTC time, 180601

hn | \"' "@" f "

I Y

IHI

I1 II

FI

IBY

T

10m|n

\'"

II‘II

“

60— 600m

10min., 60m

10min 60m

M‘ i
\J #5 H‘ !

II ||I II||

20

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

20.00

16.00

12.00

8.00

4.00

0.00

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kq



altitude, km

altitude, km

altitude, km

] 4 5 6 7 8
UTC time, 180601

10.03

10,02

0.01

0.00

1.20

10.90

10.60

0.30

0.00

5.00

4.00

13.00

12.00

1.00

0.00

0.04

28
26 ]

| | 10.03
24
22 L {0.02
20 i

o

:__E'-l 0.01
18 i
16 1

N
W
IS
o
o
~
(04]

statistical accuracy, 3h, 1.2—-2.4km

1.20

10.90

10.60

0.30

0.00

5.00

4.00

13.00

12.00

1.00

0.00

1 2 ] 4 5 6 7 8
UTC time, 180601



Particle backscatter, 532nm, 1/Mm/sr  statistical accuracy, 3h, 1.2—2.4km
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